TT Circuit Assen

Tuesday
02 Black 1020-1040
Qualifying started at 10:21:31

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km

12-07-2016.10:20

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(500) Lucas Christiansen - Regnvejr
1 2:19.776 +7.524 10:26:17.555
2 2:19.233 +6.981 10:28:36.788
3 2:17.038 +4.786 10:30:53.826
4 2:14.658 +2.406 10:33:08.484
5 2:15378 +3.126 10:35:23.862
6 2:12.252 10:37:36.114
7 2:12.554 +0.302 10:39:48.668
(247) Mikkel Jgrgensen
1 2:36.154 +19527 10:28:24.094
2 2:27.855 +11.228 10:30:51.949
3 2:26.602 +9.975 10:33:18.551
4 2:20.078 +3.451 10:35:38.629
5 2:16.627 10:37:55.256
(2) Niklas Pilegaard
1 2:39.600 +18.242 10:28:36.927
2 2:33.194 +11.836 10:31:10.121
3 2:31.078 +9.720 10:33:41.199
4 2:26.822 +5.464 10:36:08.021
5 2:21.358 10:38:29.379
(71) Marc Zellhéfer
1 2:49.334 +23.123 10:27:37.544
2 2:39613 +13.402 10:30:17.157
3 2:34.548 +8.337 10:32:51.705
4 2:31.958 +5.747 10:35:23.663
5 2:26.211 10:37:49.874
(279) Michael Skindersg
1 2:26.285 10:27:01.095
(93) Jan Dickopf
1 2:33741 +4.045 10:32:31.351
2 2:29.696 10:35:01.047
(176) Tobias Seger
1 2:40.003 +8.043 10:30:17.721
2 2:34.141 +2.181 10:32:51.862
3 2:31.960 10:35:23.822
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